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Get the best out of life. Embrace the freedom of 
adventure, soak in the serenity of relaxation, and 
enjoy quality time with those you value most. 
LIVE IT UP TOGETHER WITH BESTWAY.

LIVE IT
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2 0 2 5
CATALOG
COLLECTION

Enjoy our extensive 
collection of products 
in our six catalogs.
 
–	 Above Ground Pools
–	 Air Mattresses
–	 Hot Tubs
–	 Summer & License
–	 Watersports
–	 Camping Gear*
	 Only available for INTL

Digital Catalogs
Easily access all of our catalogs
while on the go. Ask your Sales
Rep for the link to our catalog
website, and Bestway® products
can be right at your fingertips!

–	 View the latest catalogs

–	 Quickly flip through and
	 find any product

–	 Check out product details,
	 photos and even videos
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Three decades ago, Bestway created its very first product: a beach ball! 

Since then, Bestway has produced over 1,100 products in more than 
120 countries worldwide. In fact, 1 in 50 people around the world 
owns a Bestway product.  

From our commitment to innovation and assuring the highest    
quality possible, to our vertically integrated manufacturing systems 
and sustainability efforts, every product Bestway creates centers on 
one goal: to help our customers get the most out of life by enjoying 
more adventure and making more memories. 

Here’s to the first 30 years, and to many, many more as we help 
people “Live It Up!” 
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VERTICALLY
�INTEGRATED

CUSTOMER
FOCUSED

INNOVATIVE

SUSTAINABLE

CONSUMER
DRIVEN

FULLY OWNED
PRODUCTION
FACILITIES

SERVICE &
SOLUTIONS

OUR VISION 
& MISSION
Our Vision has remained the same since we created our very first 
product – a simple beach ball – in 1994: to create high-quality, 
innovative, recreational products that bring fun, relaxation and 
adventure to people’s lives. Behind that vision is our mission to 
create memorable experiences for families who want to splash 
into summer, relax in winter and make the most of  
every moment year-round. 

Now over 30 years later, Bestway has forged a global presence in 
more than 120 countries by developing over 1,100 products and 
becoming forward-thinkers about sustainable business practices.

SERVICE
Bestway is committed to customer 
satisfaction and providing you with the 
best product solutions. Our advanced 
online services and customer service 
team allow customers to easily resolve 
issues that arise with their products, offer 
downloadable manuals and instructional 
videos, answers to their frequently asked 
questions and call support.
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VIETNAM QA 
TESTING PROCESS

MATERIAL 
PRODUCTION

PRODUCT 
ASSEMBLY

PACKING

In 2020, Bestway opened our doors to a 
new, clean, state-of-the-art manufacturing 
facility in Vietnam in an effort to diversify our 
production capabilities globally. With rapid plans 
for expansion, this new facility offers additional 
tariff-saving opportunities and flexibility in 
Bestway's global manufacturing efforts.

WHAT'S NEW 
AT BESTWAY

Our Vietnam facility currently manufactures air 
mattresses, air pumps, pool filter pumps, inflatable 
pools, pool covers and trampolines. These products 
go through extensive PVC, lab and lifecycle testing 
to ensure high-quality and longevity.
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GLOBAL
FACTORIES

HAIAN

VIETNAM

JIANGSU

NANTONG SHANGHAI
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AROUND 
THE WORLD

SANTIAGO, CHILE
SUBSIDIARY

Salar Ascotan 1282, Parque Enea, Pudahuel, 
Santiago, Chile

+562 3203 6438
info@bestwaycorp.lat

SAN PAULO, BRAZIL
SUBSIDIARY

Av Cerro Azul, 2783 Maringá - PR - Brazil
Zip Code: 87010-055
+55 44 3052-6006

info@bestwaycorp.com.br

WARSAW, POLAND
SUBSIDIARY

UI. Ekologiczna 24 05-080 
Klaudyn Poland

+48 22 60 22 508
info@bestwaycorp.pl

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
SUBSIDIARY

Unit 2/98-104 Carnarvon St Silverwater, 
NSW 2128, Australia

+61 2 9037 1388
info@bestwaycorp.com.au

COPENHAGEN, DENMARK
SUBSIDIARY

Amagertorv 17, 3rd Fl DK-1160 
Copenhagen K Denmark

+45 78744569
info@bestwayscandinavia.eu

DUBAI, U.A.E.
SUBSIDIARY

International Media Production Zone (IMPZ) Plot C22
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

+971 55 859 3104 / +971 4 2476 743
info@bestwayme.com

HAMBURG, GERMANY
SUBSIDIARY

Parkstraße 11 24534 
Neumünster, Germany
+49 4321 555 05 - 0
info@bestwaycorp.de

CHANDLER, U.S.A.
R&D  SUBSIDIARY

3435 S. McQueen Road, Chandler, AZ 85286,  
United States of America

+1 480 838 3888
info@bestwaycorp.us

HONG KONG, CHINA
R&D  SUBSIDIARY

Suite 713, 7/Floor, East Wing, Tsim Sha Tsui Centre,  
66 Mody Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong

+852 2997 7169
info@bestwaycorp.hk

MILAN, ITALY
R&D  SUBSIDIARY
Via Resistenza, 5 20098  

San Giuliano M.se (Mi), Italy
+39 02 9884 881

info@bestwaycorp.eu

SHANGHAI, CHINA
HQ  PRODUCTION

No. 208 Jin Yuan Wu Road, Shanghai, 
201812, China

+86 21 6913 5588
info@bestwaycorp.com

BELGIUM / LUXEMBURG
SUBSIDIARY

Graaf van Landaststraat 148 
9700 Oudenaarde, Belgium

+32 55 60 42 02
info@bestwaycorp.be

MOSCOW, RUSSIA
SUBSIDIARY

Moscow, metro Taganskaya,
st. Bolshiye Kamenschiki, 6, building 1

+8 (499) 501-11-64
info@bestway-russia.ru

LYON, FRANCE
SUBSIDIARY

223 rue des Metalliers ZI Les Platières
69700 Chassagny Beauvallon

+33 4 97 04 92 99
info@bestwaycorp.fr
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Our Commitment to a Better Future

As a leader in innovations, Bestway is striving to B the Change in the industry. We manufacture 
our products in 1,383,000 square feet of factory buildings, each covered in solar panels to 
equal about 40 soccer fields. As an annual recipient of the “Top Performing Supplier on Climate 
Action” award, we continue to drive sustainable practices forward through three main categories: 
renewable resources, waste and packaging.

B THE CHANGE 
MISSION

Bestway  Nantong

Ongoing Energy 
Reduction Projects 
to Reduce Emissions

Reuse 38 
Categories 
of Materials

Water is Reused in 
Factories, Offices 
& Dormitories

Annual Recipient of 
“China Top Performing 
Suppliers on Climate 
Action” Award

Bestway  Nantong
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40
SOCCER FIELDS 

WORTH OF
SOLAR 
PANELS

7.5%
OVERALL ENERGY

POWERED  
BY SOLAR

99.7%
OF SCRAP 

MATERIALS ARE 
REUSED*

*.3% of waste is incinerated

OVER

35,000
TONS OF PVC
REUSED IN 2022

BOXES MADE WITH

90%
POST-CONSUMER

RECYCLED 
MATERIAL

96%
RECYCLABLE 
PACKAGING



MAKING
BESTWAY®

MEMORIES
Here at Bestway, we have your 
customer's comfort in mind. With 
many options to choose from, there is 
an air mattress for everyone. Our air 
mattresses are easy to use and give 
your customers the comfort and rest 
they need and desire. Because many 
of the air mattresses can be used both 
indoors as well as outdoors, there's an 
option for customers in every season!
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TECHNOLOGY 
& STRUCTURE
Bestway has invested time and money into its R&D department 
with the goal of providing the most comfortable and durable air 
mattresses. Our innovations have led to new technologies,  
new materials and better information for our customers.

Bestway’s ultra sturdy Tritech® is a 3-ply 
reinforced material. With a polyester mesh 
core encased in two layers of laminated 
PVC, this material offers superior strength 
and durability. With Tritech, air mattresses 
keep their shape no matter how many 
times they're inflated or deflated. Plus, air 
mattresses are stress-tested against the 
typical weight, strain and movement of a 
good night's sleep to guarantee longevity.

TRITECH® HIGH GAUGE VINYL 
ensures maximum performance by sealing in 
air and preventing pressure loss overnight.

POLYESTER MESH 
increases stretch-resistance, ensures the bed keeps 
its shape over time, and decreases bed sagging.

19% MORE PRESSURE 
RETENTION*

44% MORE STRETCH 
RESISTANT*

18% STRONGER*

*Compared to an Equivalent Size Vinyl Air Mattress

12  |  TECHNOLOGY



Bestway’s Tough Guard™ / Fortech® 
air mattresses represent the future 
of inflatable bed technology.  
The ground-breaking material 
provides unparalleled strength, 
durability and comfort, making it a 
leading innovation in the industry.

POLYESTER MATERIAL 
provides temperature-regulation 
and protection from stretching, 
punctures and abrasions.

HIGH GAUGE VINYL 
ensures maximum performance 
by sealing in air and preventing 
pressure loss overnight.

TOUGH GUARD™ 
FORTECH®

OVER-INFLATION DAMAGE
Tough Guard / Fortech beds are 70% 

more resistant to damage caused  
by over-inflation.

STRONGER IGNITION RESISTANCE
Tough Guard / Fortech material is 

20% more flame-retardant.

ROLLER TESTING
In a continuous roll test of 300 lbs, 

Tough Guard / Fortech beds lasted 35% 
longer than standard PVC beds.

PUNCTURE RESISTANT
Tough Guard / Fortech material is 75% 
more puncture resistant and 150 times 

more resistant to scratches.

INTERNAL AIR LOSS
After extended use during simulation 

testing, Tough Guard / Fortech air 
mattresses retain 22% more internal 

air pressure than PVC beds.

STRETCH RESISTANT
Tough Guard / Fortech material is 

more resistant to stretching, which is 
typically caused by repeated inflation 

and use by customers.

LIGHTWEIGHT MATERIAL
Tough Guard / Fortech beds are up 

to 15% lighter in weight compared to 
PVC beds of the same size. 

SOFT MATERIAL
The Tough Guard / Fortech material provides 

a soft and comfortable sleeping surface 
comparable to that of flocked PVC.

TEMPERATURE REGULATION
Tough Guard / Fortech material stabilizes 

temperatures, ensuring beds never become 
too cold or too hot, unlike PVC beds.

STRONG 
MATERIAL

BUILT  
TO LAST

COMFORTABLE  
& CONVENIENT

92% MORE STRETCH 
RESISTANT*

150X MORE ABRASION 
RESISTANT*

75% MORE PUNCTURE 
RESISTANT*

*Compared to an Equivalent Size Vinyl Air Mattress

TECHNOLOGY  |  13



TOUGHLITE™ TPU

ToughLite™ TPU material is 2.4x more puncture resistant and 150x 
more abrasion resistant than traditional PVC. This material is extra 
light, compact and easy to carry, weighing in over 40% lighter than a 
traditional air mattress. ToughLite TPU material is PVC-free, making 
it more durable, resulting in lower waste over time.

RELIABLE MATERIAL
PROVIDES SUPERIOR COMFORT & DURABILITY

NYLON MATERIAL 
provides temperature-regulation and protection 
from stretching, punctures and abrasions.

HIGH-PERFORMANCE TPU 
is a naturally flexible material, 
providing lightweight convenience.

150X MORE ABRASION 
RESISTANT*

2.4X MORE PUNCTURE 
RESISTANT*

MORE STRETCH-
RESISTANT*

*Compared to an Equivalent Size Vinyl Air Mattress

LIGHTER*

PVC-FREE MATERIAL*

40%O
V

ER

80%O
V

ER
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NO AIR LOSS, STRETCHING OR OVERINFLATION

COMFORT DIAL - CUSTOMIZABLE FIRMNESS

INTUITIVE ONE-TOUCH CONTROLS

Bestway is excited to offer air mattresses with 
innovative AlwayzAire® technology. Consumers 
can rest easy knowing their beds will remain 
fully inflated throughout the night.

INTERNAL PSI GAUGE & MOTOR
Detects drops in internal pressure and will 
automatically start the silent re-inflation pump 
to restore the bed to its intended firmness.

ADVANCED DUAL PUMP 
TECHNOLOGY

ALWAYZAIRE ®

ALWAYZAIRE® COMFORT CHOICE+™ 
CUSTOMIZABLE COMFORT
The dual pump features a comfort dial, allowing 
the user to customize the firmness of their bed.

ALWAYZAIRE®

DUAL PUMP
The dual pump system includes a pump to inflate 
and deflate the bed, internal sensors to detect 
air pressure and a silent pump that turns on to 
maintain the preferred comfort setting.

ALWAYZAIRE® REMOVABLE & RECHARGEABLE 
DUAL PUMP
One full battery charge fully inflates the bed �and 
maintains pressure for up to 7 nights.

QUICK & EASY DEFLATION
The auto-deflation function allows effortless deflation 
of the bed. The deflation pump will automatically shut 
off once the internal PSI reaches 0.

TECHNOLOGY  |  15



AIR MATTRESSES

Bestway’s outdoor air mattresses let you take the adventure outside 
without compromising on comfort. Whether you are camping or 
just want to enjoy a night under the stars in your own backyard, 
you will find an outdoor air mattress to fit your needs. Coil beam 
construction, sturdy vinyl and soft, velvet-like sleeping surfaces 

provide a comfortable night’s sleep for your next adventure.

OUTDOOR

16  |  OUTDOOR AIR MATTRESSES



PLANOGRAM
STORE DISPLAY

Actual in-store displays may vary.

U.S. DISPLAY INTERNATIONAL DISPLAY

OUTDOOR AIR MATTRESSES  |  17



HEIGHT ITEM # MATERIAL 
& BEAM SIZE PICTURE PUMP PG.

8.75 IN. /  
22 CM

67000/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam Jr. Twin — 20

8.75 IN. /  
22 CM

67001/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam Twin — 20

8.75 IN. /  
22 CM

67002/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam Full — 20

8.75 IN. /  
22 CM

67003/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam Queen — 20

8.75 IN. /  
22 CM

67004  
(INTL)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam King — 20

8.75 IN. /  
22 CM

67287  
(INTL)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam Full Handheld  

AC Pump 20

8.75 IN. /  
22 CM

67472  
(NA)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam Full Handheld  

AC Pump 20

8.75 IN. /  
22 CM

67374/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam Queen Manual  

Hand Pump 20

11 IN. /  
28 CM

67223/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam Jr. Twin Built-in  

Foot Pump 21

11 IN. / 
28 CM

67224/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam Twin Built-in  

Foot Pump 21

11 IN. /  
28 CM

67225/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam Full Built-in  

Foot Pump 21

11 IN. /  
28 CM

67226/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam Queen Built-in  

Foot Pump 21

OUTDOOR
AIR MATTRESSES

MATRIX
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AIR PUMP 
TYPES

HEIGHT ITEM # MATERIAL 
& BEAM SIZE PICTURE PUMP PG.

10 IN. /  
25 CM

6713K/E 
(INTL/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Jr. Twin — 22

10 IN. /  
25 CM

6713L/E 
(INTL/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Twin — 22

10 IN. /  
25 CM

6713M/E 
(INTL/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Full — 22

10 IN. /  
25 CM

6713N/E 
(INTL/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Queen — 22

12 IN. /  
30 CM

67680/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Twin — 23

12 IN. /  
30 CM

67681/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Full — 23

12 IN. /  
30 CM

67682/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Queen — 23

14 IN. /  
36 CM

67699/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Queen — 24

HEIGHT ITEM # MATERIAL 
& BEAM SIZE PICTURE PUMP PG.

8.75 IN. /  
22 CM

67619/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam Twin Bag Pump 26

8.75 IN. /  
22 CM

67703/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam Queen Bag Pump 26

10 IN. /  
25 CM

67922/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam
Twin/
King — 28

12 IN. /  
30 CM

67930/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Queen Built-in 
Battery Pump 30

10 IN. /  
25 CM

6716S/E 
(INTL/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Queen
Built-in USB 

Rechargeable 
Pump

32

14 IN. /  
36 CM

6716T/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Horizontal 
I-Beam

Queen
Built-in USB 

Rechargeable 
Pump

33

14 IN. /  
36 CM

69078/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 Fortech® /  
Tough Guard™

•	 Horizontal 
I-Beam

Queen

Removable 
AlwayzAire® 

Rechargeable 
Dual Pump

34

N
EW

 G
EN

3.5 IN. /  
9 CM

68123/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 Shell Fabric & Lining:  
190T Polyester / Padding: 
170g/m2 Hollow fiber

•	 ToughLite™ TPU material

— 36

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

Manual 
Hand Pump 

Built-in 
Foot Pump

Bag Pump Built-in 
Battery Pump

Built-in USB 
Rechargeable Pump

Removable AlwayzAire® 
Rechargeable Dual Pump

Handheld 
AC Pump 
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Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Bed
Height

8.75 in.
22 cm

Coil Beam
Construction

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
AIR PUMP 
INCLUDED

PILLOW 
INCLUDED

WEIGHT  
CAPACITY

CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67000/E Jr. Twin INTL/US 73 in. x 30 in. x 8.75 in. / 1.85 m x 76 cm x 22 cm — — 330 lbs (150 kg) 6 26.3 lbs (11.9 kg)

67001/E Twin INTL/US 74 in. x 39 in. x 8.75 in. / 1.88 m x 99 cm x 22 cm — — 330 lbs (150 kg) 6 33.5 lbs (15.2 kg)

67002/E Full INTL/US 75 in. x 54 in. x 8.75 in. / 1.91 m x 1.37 m x 22 cm — — 661 lbs (300 kg) 4 30.4 lbs (13.8 kg)

67003/E Queen INTL/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 8.75 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 22 cm — — 661 lbs (300 kg) 3 26.9 lbs (12.2 kg)

67004 King INTL 80 in. x 72 in. x 8.75 in. / 2.03 m x 1.83 m x 22 cm — — 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 21.1 lbs (9.6 kg)

67472 Full NA 75 in. x 54 in. x 8.75 in. / 1.91 m x 1.37 m x 22 cm 62253 (110-120 V) — 661 lbs (300 kg) 3 27.5 lbs (12.5 kg)

67287 Full INTL 75 in. x 54 in. x 8.75 in. / 1.91 m x 1.37 m x 22 cm 62252 (220-240 V) — 661 lbs (300 kg) 3 27.5 lbs (12.5 kg)

67374/E Queen INTL/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 8.75 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 22 cm 62002 2 pillows 661 lbs (300 kg) 3 31.8 lbs (14.4 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

60 in. (1.52 m)

72 in. (1.83 m)

30 in. (76 cm)

74 in. (1.88 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

39 in. (99 cm)

54 in. (1.37 m)

JR.TWIN
TWIN

FULL
QUEEN

KING

8.75 in.  
(22 cm)

73 in. (1.85 m)

75 in. (1.91 m)

2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

FOR: 67287FOR: 67374
GS211359www.sgs-tuev-saar.com

•	 Designed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Bed Height: 8.75 in. / 22 cm
•	 Traditional coil beam construction
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve for fast, 

easy inflation & deflation
•	 Full color box

8.75 IN. / 22 CM
AIR MATTRESS
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Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Built-in  
Foot Pump

Bed
Height

11 in.
28 cm

Coil Beam
Construction

Built-in 
Pillow

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

FOOT PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67223/E Jr. Twin INTL/US 73 in. x 30 in. x 11 in. / 1.85 m x 76 cm x 28 cm • — — 330 lbs (150 kg) 6 32.4 lbs (14.7 kg)

67224/E Twin INTL/US 74 in. x 39 in. x 11 in. / 1.88 m x 99 cm x 28 cm • — — 330 lbs (150 kg) 6 39.7 lbs (18.0 kg)

67225/E Full INTL/US 75 in. x 54 in. x 11 in. / 1.91 m x 1.37 m x 28 cm • — — 661 lbs (300 kg) 4 35.1 lbs (15.9 kg)

67226/E Queen INTL/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 11 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 28 cm • — — 661 lbs (300 kg) 3 30.8 lbs (14.0 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

60 in. (1.52 m)

30 in. (76 cm)

74 in. (1.88 m)

39 in. (99 cm)

54 in. (1.37 m)

JR.TWIN
TWIN

FULL
QUEEN

11 in.  
(28 cm)

73 in. (1.85 m)

75 in. (1.91 m)
80 in. (2.03 m)

2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

BUILT-IN FOOT PUMP

FOR: 67223 / 67225 FOR: 67224 / 67226 

11 IN. / 28 CM
BUILT-IN FOOT PUMP AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Bed Height (with pillow): 11 in. / 28 cm
•	 Bed Height (without pillow): 8.75 in. / 22 cm
•	 Traditional coil beam construction
•	 Convenient built-in foot pump efficiently inflates the bed
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 Built-in pillow for ultimate comfort
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve for fast, 

easy inflation & deflation
•	 Full color box
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60 in. (1.52 m)

30 in. (76 cm)

74 in. (1.88 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

39 in. (99 cm)

54 in. (1.37 m)

JR.TWIN
TWIN

FULL
QUEEN

10 in.  
(25 cm)

73 in. (1.85 m)

75 in. (1.91 m)

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Bed
Height

10 in.
25 cm

I-Beam
Construction

2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE AIR PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

6713K/E Jr. Twin INTL/US 73 in. x 30 in. x 10 in. / 1.85 m x 76 cm x 25 cm — — — 330 lbs (150 kg) 6 31.2 lbs (14.1 kg)

6713L/E Twin INTL/US 74 in. x 39 in. x 10 in. / 1.88 m x 99 cm x 25 cm — — — 330 lbs (150 kg) 4 25.2 lbs (11.4 kg)

6713M/E Full INTL/US 75 in. x 54 in. x 10 in. / 1.91 m x 1.37 m x 25 cm — — — 661 lbs (300 kg) 4 34.8 lbs (15.8 kg)

6713N/E Queen INTL/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 10 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 25 cm — — — 661 lbs (300 kg) 3 30.3 lbs (13.7 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

TRITECH® 10 IN. / 25 CM
AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Bed Height: 10 in. / 25 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure 
and is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Contoured vertical I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve 

for fast, easy inflation & deflation
•	 Full color box
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60 in. (1.52 m)

74 in. (1.88 m)

39 in. (99 cm)

54 in. (1.37 m)
TWIN

FULL
QUEEN

12 in.  
(30 cm)

75 in. (1.91 m)
80 in. (2.03 m)

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Bed
Height

12 in.
30 cm

I-Beam
Construction

Built-in 
Pillow

2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE AIR PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67680/E Twin INTL/US 74 in. x 39 in. x 12 in. / 1.88 m x 99 cm x 30 cm — — — 330 lbs (150 kg) 4 24.9 lbs (11.3 kg)

67681/E Full INTL/US 75 in. x 54 in. x 12 in. / 1.91 m x 1.37 m x 30 cm — — — 661 lbs (300 kg) 4 33.4 lbs (15.2 kg)

67682/E Queen INTL/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 12 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 30 cm — — — 661 lbs (300 kg) 3 29.2 lbs (13.3 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

TRITECH® 12 IN. / 30 CM
AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Bed Height (with pillow): 12 in. / 30 cm
•	 Bed Height (without pillow): 8.75 in. / 22 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure 
and is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Contoured vertical I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 Built-in pillow
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve 

for fast, easy inflation & deflation
•	 Full color box
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Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Bed
Height

14 in.
36 cm

I-Beam
Construction

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

14 in.  
(36 cm)

2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

Built-in 
Pillow

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE AIR PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67699/E Queen INTL/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 14 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 36 cm — — — 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 25.4 lbs (11.5 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

TRITECH® 14 IN. / 36 CM
AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Bed Height (with pillow): 14 in. / 36 cm
•	 Bed Height (without pillow): 12 in. / 30 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure 
and is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Contoured vertical I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 Built-in pillow
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve 

for fast, easy inflation & deflation
•	 Full color box
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Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Bed
Height

8.75 in.
22 cm

Coil Beam
Construction

AirCinch™ 
Inflation 
System

60 in. (1.52 m)

74 in. (1.88 m)

39 in. (99 cm)

TWIN

QUEEN

8.75 in.  
(22 cm)

80 in. (2.03 m)

2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

AIRCINCH™ INFLATION SYSTEM
Splash-proof storage bag functions as 

an air pump and inflatable pillow. It just 
takes 5-7 compressions to fully inflate 

the air mattress.

COLLECT

COMPRESS

CONNECT

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE COLOR
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67619/E Twin INTL/US 74 in. x 39 in. x 8.75 in. / 1.88 m x 99 cm x 22 cm — • 330 lbs (150 kg) 4 28.2 lbs (12.8 kg)

67703/E Queen INTL/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 8.75 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 22 cm — • 661 lbs (300 kg) 4 42.5 lbs (19.3 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

ROLL & RELAX™ 8.75 IN. / 22 CM
STORAGE BAG PUMP 
AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Bed Height: 8.75 in. / 22 cm
•	 Traditional coil beam construction
•	 AirCinch™ Inflation System - splash-proof storage bag 

functions as an air pump and inflatable pillow
•	 Innovative pump system inflates mattress within  

90 seconds (~12 compressions) without the hassle of 
a heavy pump (67703/E)

•	 Innovative pump system inflates mattress within  
50 seconds (~6 compressions) without the hassle 
of a heavy pump (67619/E)

•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve for fast, 

easy inflation & deflation
•	 Full color box
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FOR: 67922

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Bed
Height

10 in.
25 cm

I-Beam
Construction

Adjustable 
Positions

39 in. (99 cm)

TWIN

10 in.  
(25 cm) 74 in. (1.88 m)

2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

CONNECTED 
10 IN. KING

DOUBLE LAYER 
20 IN. TWIN

TWO SEPARATE  
10 IN. TWINS

3-IN-1 AIR MATTRESS

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE AIR PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67922/E Twin / 
King INTL/US 74 in. x 39 in. x 10 in. / 1.88 m x 99 cm x 25 cm — — — 330 lbs (150 kg) / 

661 lbs (300 kg) 2 24.1 lbs (10.9 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

TRITECH® 10 IN. / 25 CM
CONNECT AND REST™ 3-IN-1
AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Bed Height (Single Layer): 10 in. / 25 cm
•	 Bed Height (Double Layer): 20 in. / 51 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure and 
is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Contoured vertical I-Beam construction
•	 3-in-1 air mattress can be used as 2 Twin air 

mattresses, a King air mattress or a double layer 
Twin air mattress

•	 Connected with adjustable buckles
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve for fast, 

easy inflation & deflation
•	 Full color box
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Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Bed
Height

12 in.
30 cm

I-Beam
Construction

Built-in 
Battery Pump

(Batteries not 
included)

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

12 in.  
(30 cm)

Inflation 
Time

3'

Built-in 
Pillow

2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

FOR: 67930

BUILT-IN BATTERY PUMP

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67930/E Queen INTL/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 12 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 30 cm 6 V 3 minutes — 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 22.5 lbs (10.2 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

TRITECH® 12 IN. / 30 CM
BUILT-IN BATTERY PUMP AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Bed Height (with pillow): 12 in. / 30 cm
•	 Bed Height (without pillow): 8.75 in. / 22 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more  

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure and  
is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Contoured vertical I-Beam construction
•	 Built-in pump uses 4x D Cell batteries (not 

included) and inflates the bed in 3 minutes
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 Built-in pillow
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve 

for fast, easy inflation & deflation
•	 Full color box
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Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Bed
Height

10 in.
25 cm

I-Beam
Construction

Built-in USB 
Rechargeable 

Pump

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

10 in.  
(25 cm)

Inflation 
Time

2'

2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

GS231502

FOR: 6716S

REMOVABLE & RECHARGEABLE PUMP
One full battery charge inflates the bed twice

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

6716S/E Queen INTL/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 10 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 25 cm 3.7 V 2 minutes — 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 23.9 lbs (10.8 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

TRITECH® 10 IN. / 25 CM
BUILT-IN RECHARGEABLE PUMP AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Bed Height: 10 in. / 25 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more stretch resistant, 

retains 19% more pressure and is 18% stronger than PVC
•	 Contoured vertical I-Beam construction
•	 Built-in rechargeable pump inflates the bed in 2 minutes 

and deflates instantly when pump  is removed
•	 Remove pump to charge with included USB cable;  

1 battery charge = 2 full inflations
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve for fast, 

easy inflation & deflation
•	 Full color box
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Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

I-Beam
Construction

Built-in USB 
Rechargeable 

Pump

Bed
Height

14 in.
36 cm

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

14 in.  
(36 cm)

Inflation 
Time

4'

2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

GS231502

FOR: 6716T

REMOVABLE & RECHARGEABLE PUMP
One full battery charge inflates the bed twice

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

6716T/E Queen INTL/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 14 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 36 cm 3.7 V 4 minutes — 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 31.6 lbs (14.3 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

TRITECH® 14 IN. / 36 CM
BUILT-IN RECHARGEABLE PUMP AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Bed Height: 14 in. / 36 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more stretch resistant, 

retains 19% more pressure and is 18% stronger than PVC
•	 Balanced horizontal I-Beam construction
•	 Built-in rechargeable pump inflates the bed in 4 minutes 

and deflates instantly when pump is removed
•	 Remove pump to charge with included USB cable;  

1 battery charge = 2 full inflations
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve for fast, 

easy inflation & deflation
•	 Full color box
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FOR: 69078 

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Removable 
Rechargeable 

Pump

Bed
Height

14 in.
36 cm

I-Beam
Construction

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

14 in.  
(36 cm)

Storage Bag 
Included

USB Port2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

Inflation 
Time

3'

Built-in 
Pillow

REMOVABLE & RECHARGEABLE  
DUAL PUMP

One full battery charge fully inflates the bed 
and maintains pressure for up to 7 nights

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

69078/E Queen INTL/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 14 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 36 cm 7.4 V 3 minutes • 772 lbs (350 kg) 2 36.7 lbs (16.6 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

ALWAYZAIRE® 14 IN. / 36 CM
TOUGH GUARD™ / FORTECH®

RECHARGEABLE DUAL PUMP AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Bed Height (with pillow): 14 in. / 36 cm
•	 Bed Height (without pillow): 13 in. / 33 cm
•	 Tough Guard™ exterior is 150x more abrasion resistant, 92% more 

stretch resistant and 75% more puncture resistant than PVC
•	 Balanced horizontal I-Beam construction
•	 Built-in rechargeable AlwayzAire® dual pump inflates the bed 

in 3 minutes and deflates instantly when pump is removed
•	 Remove pump to charge with included USB cable; 1 battery 

charge = 1 full inflation & 7 nights of continuous power
•	 Internal sensors silently reinflate the bed to maintain the 

intended air pressure throughout the night
•	 Soft backlit pump face provides convenience in the dark
•	 Built-in pillow
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve for fast, easy 

inflation & deflation
•	 Full color box
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RISK TRANSITION

COMFORT
54°F /12°C

LIMIT
48°F/ 9°C

EXTREME
27°F / -3°C

NEW GENERATION

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Pocket for 
Pillow or 
Clothes

Thickness

3.5 in.
9 cm

Hollow Fiber 
Insulation

Back Sleeve 
Fits Air Pad

2-Way 
Zipper

Weight

3.90 lbs
1.8 kg

29.5 in. (75 cm)

80 in. (2.03 m)

3.5 in.  
(9 cm)

Storage Bag 
Included

Puncture-
Resistant

ToughLite™ TPU

INTEGRATED WITH A CAMPING AIR PAD
For added comfort

WANDERLITE™ 2-IN-1
SLEEPING BAG AND AIR PAD

•	 Ideal temperature range: 48°F/ 9°C ~ 54°F/12°C
•	 Compact, packed size of 8.3 in. x 8.3 in. x 15.75 in. / 

21 cm x 21 cm x 40 cm to easily fit in your pack
•	 Integrated air pad featuring  

puncture-resistant ToughLite™ TPU material
•	 Back sleeve fits air pad and prevents  

sliding during use
•	 Pocket in hood for pillow or clothes  

(pillow not included)
•	 2-way zipper
•	 Carry bag with hangtag & display (68123)
•	 Carry bag & display (68123E)

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

68123/E — INTL/US 80 in. x 29.5 in. x 3.5 in. / 2.03 m x 75 cm x 9 cm — — • — 6 28.7 lbs (13.0 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages
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AIR MATTRESSES

Bestway is committed to making innovative, quality products 
for all walks of life. That commitment means that our indoor air 
mattresses are constructed with super soft, velvet-like sleeping 

surfaces for a great night’s rest. Plus, they are easy to inflate 
and deflate! They're ideal for guests, work wonderfully for spare 

rooms, game rooms and anywhere you need extra sleeping space.

INDOOR
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Actual in-store displays may vary.

U.S. DISPLAY INTERNATIONAL DISPLAY

PLANOGRAM
STORE DISPLAY
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HEIGHT ITEM # MATERIAL 
& BEAM SIZE PICTURE PUMP PG.

N
EW

12 IN. /  
30 CM

671BQ   
(INTL)

671BQE  
(US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Twin Built-in  
USB Pump 44

12 IN. /  
30 CM

671BR  
(INTL)

671BRE  
(US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Full Built-in  
USB Pump 44

12 IN. /  
30 CM

671BS  
(INTL)

671BSE  
(US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Queen Built-in  
USB Pump 44

14 IN. /  
36 CM

671BT  
(INTL)

671BTE  
(US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Twin Built-in  
USB Pump 45

14 IN. /  
36 CM

671BU  
(INTL)

671BUE  
(US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Queen Built-in  
USB Pump 45

18 IN. /  
46 CM

67401  
(INTL)

67402/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Twin Built-in  
AC Pump 46

18 IN. /  
46 CM

67403  
(INTL)

67404/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Queen Built-in  
AC Pump 46

18 IN. /  
46 CM

67628  
(INTL)

67629/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Twin Built-in  
AC Pump 48

18 IN. /  
46 CM

67630  
(INTL)

67631/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Queen Built-in  
AC Pump 48

22 IN. /  
56 CM

67614  
(INTL)

67615/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam Queen Built-in  
AC Pump 50

22 IN. /  
56 CM

67692  
(INTL)

67693/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Vertical I-Beam King Built-in  
AC Pump 50

24 IN. /  
61 CM

67690  
(INTL)

67691/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Horizontal 
I-Beam

Queen Built-in  
AC Pump 52

INDOOR
AIR MATTRESSES

MATRIX
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HEIGHT ITEM # MATERIAL 
& BEAM SIZE PICTURE PUMP PG.

20 IN. /  
51 CM

6713G 
(INTL)

6713H/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Horizontal 
I-Beam

Twin Built-in  
AC Pump 54

20 IN. /  
51 CM

6713I  
(INTL)

6713J/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Horizontal 
I-Beam

Queen Built-in  
AC Pump 54

20 IN. /  
51 CM

6716P  
(INTL)

6716Q/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Wave Beam Queen Built-in  
AC Pump 56

33 IN. /  
84 CM

67923  
(INTL)

67924/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Horizontal 
I-Beam

Queen Built-in  
AC Pump 58

N
EW 33 IN. /  

84 CM

671BD  
(INTL)

671BE/E  
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Horizontal 
I-Beam

Queen Built-in  
AC Pump 60

12 IN. /  
30 CM

67836  
(INTL)

67837/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Horizontal 
I-Beam

Queen Built-in  
AC Pump 64

14 IN. /  
36 CM

6712Y  
(INTL)

6712Z/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Horizontal 
I-Beam

Queen Built-in  
AC Pump 66

22 IN. /  
56 CM

6713E  
(INTL)

6713F/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Tritech®

•	 Horizontal 
I-Beam

Queen Built-in  
AC Pump 68

14 IN. /  
36 CM

69133  
(INTL)

69134/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Fortech® /  
Tough Guard™

•	 Wave Beam
Queen Built-in  

AC Pump 72

HEIGHT ITEM # MATERIAL 
& BEAM SIZE PICTURE PUMP PG.

18 IN. /  
46 CM

69048  
(INTL)

69049/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Fortech® /  
Tough Guard™

•	 Wave Beam
Twin Built-in  

AC Pump 74

18 IN. /  
46 CM

69050 
(INTL)

69051/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Fortech® /  
Tough Guard™

•	 Wave Beam
Queen Built-in  

AC Pump 74

18 IN. /  
46 CM

69075  
(INTL)

69076/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Fortech® /  
Tough Guard™

•	 Wave Beam
Queen Built-in  

AC Pump 76

20 IN. /  
51 CM

69145  
(INTL)

69146/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Fortech® /  
Tough Guard™

•	 Coil Beam
Queen Built-in  

AC Pump 78

N
EW

 G
EN

18 IN. /  
46 CM

6713P  
(INTL)

6713Q/E 
(NA/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Wave Beam Twin

Built-in 
AlwayzAire® 
Dual Pump

82

18 IN. /  
46 CM

67624  
(INTL)

67625/E 
(NA/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Wave Beam Queen

Built-in 
AlwayzAire® 
Dual Pump

84

N
EW

20 IN. /  
51 CM

69160  
(INTL)

69161/E 
(NA/US)

•	 Fortech® /  
Tough Guard™

•	 Wave Beam
Queen

Built-in 
AlwayzAire® 

Comfort 
Choice+™ 

Dual Pump

86

18 IN. /  
46 CM

69646  
(INTL)

69647/E  
(NA/US)

•	 ToughLite™ TPU Queen Built-in  
AC Pump 90

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

Built-in  
AC Pump

Built-in  
USB Pump

Built-in AlwayzAire® 
Dual Pump

U
SB

–C

U
SB

–A

U
SB

–C

U
SB

–A

U
SB

–C

U
SB

–A

AIR PUMP 
TYPES
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Built-in AlwayzAire®

Comfort Choice+™ Dual Pump

U
SB

–C

U
SB

–A

U
SB

–C

U
SB

–A
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AIR MATTRESSES

Tritech® beds are both exceptionally comfortable and dependable. 
With a polyester mesh core encased in two layers of laminated PVC, 

this material provides superior strength and durability.  
Air mattresses with the Tritech internal support system keep their 
shape no matter how many times they're inflated or deflated. Plus, 
air mattresses are stress-tested against the typical weight, strain 

and movement of a good night's sleep to guarantee longevity.

TRITECH®
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Indoor and 
Outdoor Use

Bed
Height

12 in.
30 cm

I-Beam
Construction

Built-in 
Pillow

60 in. (1.52 m)

74 in. (1.88 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

39 in. (99 cm)

54 in. (1.37 m)
TWIN

FULL
QUEEN

12 in.  
(30 cm)

75 in. (1.91 m)

Inflation 
Time

2-3'

NEW

Built-in
USB Pump

FOR: 671BQ / 671BR / 671BS

TRITECH® 12 IN. / 30 CM
BUILT-IN USB PUMP AIR MATTRESS

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

671BQ Twin INTL 74 in. x 39 in. x 12 in. / 1.88 m x 99 cm x 30 cm 5V 2A~ 2 minutes — 330 lbs (150 kg) 3 23.3 lbs (10.6 kg)

671BQE Twin US 74 in. x 39 in. x 12 in. / 1.88 m x 99 cm x 30 cm 5V 2A~ 2 minutes — 330 lbs (150 kg) 3 23.3 lbs (10.6 kg)

671BR Full INTL 75 in. x 54 in. x 12 in. / 1.91 m x 1.37 m x 30 cm 5V 2A~ 2-3 minutes — 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 19.8 lbs (9.0 kg)

671BRE Full US 75 in. x 54 in. x 12 in. / 1.91 m x 1.37 m x 30 cm 5V 2A~ 2-3 minutes — 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 19.8 lbs (9.0 kg)

671BS Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 12 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 30 cm 5V 2A~ 2-3 minutes — 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 22.3 lbs (10.1 kg)

671BSE Queen US 80 in. x 60 in. x 12 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 30 cm 5V 2A~ 2-3 minutes — 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 22.3 lbs (10.1 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

•	 Designed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Bed Height (with pillow): 12 in. / 30 cm
•	 Bed Height (without pillow): 8.75 in. / 22 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure 
and is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Contoured vertical I-Beam construction
•	 Pump includes a USB cord, compatible with AC 

or DC plugs and some external battery packs
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 Built-in pillow
•	 Full color box

BUILT-IN USB PUMP
Compatible with AC or DC plugs 
and some external battery packs

44  |  TRITECH® AIR MATTRESSES 



Indoor and 
Outdoor Use

Bed
Height

14 in.
36 cm

I-Beam
Construction

60 in. (1.52 m)

75 in. (1.91 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

38 in. (97 cm)

TWIN

QUEEN

14 in.  
(36 cm)

Inflation 
Time

2-4'

NEW

Built-in
USB Pump

FOR: 671BT / 671BU

Built-in 
Pillow

TRITECH® 14 IN. / 36 CM
BUILT-IN USB PUMP AIR MATTRESS

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

671BT Twin INTL 75 in. x 38 in. x 14 in. / 1.91 m x 97 cm x 36 cm 5V 2A~ 2-3 minutes — 330 lbs (150 kg) 2 19.7 lbs (8.9 kg)

671BTE Twin US 75 in. x 38 in. x 14 in. / 1.91 m x 97 cm x 36 cm 5V 2A~ 2-3 minutes — 330 lbs (150 kg) 2 19.7 lbs (8.9 kg)

671BU Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 14 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 36 cm 5V 2A~ 4 minutes — 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 28.7 lbs (13.0 kg)

671BUE Queen US 80 in. x 60 in. x 14 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 36 cm 5V 2A~ 4 minutes — 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 28.7 lbs (13.0 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

•	 Designed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Bed Height (with pillow): 14 in. / 36 cm
•	 Bed Height (without pillow): 12 in. / 30 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure 
and is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Contoured vertical I-Beam construction
•	 Pump includes a USB cord, compatible with AC 

or DC plugs and some external battery packs
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 Built-in pillow
•	 Full color box

BUILT-IN USB PUMP
Compatible with AC or DC plugs 
and some external battery packs
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GS211330www.sgs-tuev-saar.com

FOR: 67401 / 67403

Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

18 in.
46 cm

I-Beam
Construction

Built-in 
Pillow

Storage Bag 
Included

60 in. (1.52 m)

75 in. (1.91 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

38 in. (97 cm)

TWIN

QUEEN

18 in.  
(46 cm)

Inflation 
Time

3-4'

TRITECH® 18 IN. / 46 CM
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67401 Twin INTL 75 in. x 38 in. x 18 in. / 1.91 m x 97 cm x 46 cm 220-240 V 3 minutes • 330 lbs (150 kg) 2 22.0 lbs (10.0 kg)

67402/E Twin NA/US 75 in. x 38 in. x 18 in. / 1.91 m x 97 cm x 46 cm 110-120 V 3 minutes • 330 lbs (150 kg) 2 22.0 lbs (10.0 kg)

67403 Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 18 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 46 cm 220-240 V 4 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 32.0 lbs (14.5 kg)

67404/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 18 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 46 cm 110-120 V 4 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 32.0 lbs (14.5 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height (with pillow): 18 in. / 46 cm
•	 Bed Height (without pillow): 15 in. / 38 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure 
and is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Contoured vertical I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 Built-in pillow
•	 Full color box

BUILT-IN AC PUMP
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GS211330www.sgs-tuev-saar.com

FOR: 67628 / 67630

Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

18 in.
46 cm

I-Beam
Construction

Built-in 
Pillow

Storage Bag 
Included

60 in. (1.52 m)

75 in. (1.91 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

38 in. (97 cm)

TWIN

QUEEN

18 in.  
(46 cm)

Inflation 
Time

3-4'

TRITECH® 18 IN. / 46 CM
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67628 Twin INTL 75 in. x 38 in. x 18 in. / 1.91 m x 97 cm x 46 cm 220-240 V 3 minutes • 330 lbs (150 kg) 2 25.4 lbs (11.5 kg)

67629/E Twin NA/US 75 in. x 38 in. x 18 in. / 1.91 m x 97 cm x 46 cm 110-120 V 3 minutes • 330 lbs (150 kg) 2 25.4 lbs (11.5 kg)

67630 Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 18 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 46 cm 220-240 V 4 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 36.7 lbs (16.7 kg)

67631/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 18 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 46 cm 110-120 V 4 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 36.7 lbs (16.7 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height (with pillow): 18 in. / 46 cm
•	 Bed Height (without pillow): 15 in. / 38 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure 
and is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Contoured vertical I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 Built-in pillow
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents 

roll-off and increases stability
•	 Full color box

BUILT-IN AC PUMP
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FOR: 67614
GS211330www.sgs-tuev-saar.com

FOR: 67692
GS211359www.sgs-tuev-saar.com

Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

22 in.
56 cm

I-Beam
Construction

60 in. (1.52 m)

76 in. (1.93 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

KING

22 in.  
(56 cm)

Built-in 
Pillow

Storage Bag 
Included

Inflation 
Time

5'

TRITECH® 22 IN. / 56 CM
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67614 Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 22 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 56 cm 220-240 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 21.2 lbs (9.6 kg)

67615/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 22 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 56 cm 110-120 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 21.2 lbs (9.6 kg)

67692 King INTL 80 in. x 76 in. x 22 in. / 2.03 m x 1.93 m x 56 cm 220-240 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 25.6 lbs (11.6 kg)

67693/E King NA/US 80 in. x 76 in. x 22 in. / 2.03 m x 1.93 m x 56 cm 110-120 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 25.6 lbs (11.6 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height (with pillow): 22 in. / 56 cm
•	 Bed Height (without pillow): 20 in. / 51 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure 
and is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Contoured vertical I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 Built-in pillow
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents 

roll-off and increases stability
•	 Full color box

BUILT-IN AC PUMP
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FOR: 67690
GS211359www.sgs-tuev-saar.com

Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

24 in.
61 cm

I-Beam
Construction

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

24 in.  
(61 cm)

Built-in 
Pillow

Storage Bag 
Included

Inflation 
Time

5'

BUILT-IN AC PUMP

TRITECH® 24 IN. / 61 CM
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67690 Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 24 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 61 cm 220-240 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 21.3 lbs (9.7 kg)

67691/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 24 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 61 cm 110-120 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 21.3 lbs (9.7 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height (with pillow): 24 in. / 61 cm
•	 Bed Height (without pillow): 22 in. / 56 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure 
and is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Balanced horizontal I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 Built-in pillow
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents 

roll-off and increases stability
•	 Full color box
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FOR: 6713G/6713I
GS211359www.sgs-tuev-saar.com

Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

20 in.
51 cm

I-Beam
Construction

Storage Bag 
Included

60 in. (1.52 m)

75 in. (1.91 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

38 in. (97 cm)

TWIN

QUEEN

20 in.  
(51 cm)

Inflation 
Time

3-4'

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height: 20 in. / 51 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure 
and is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Balanced horizontal I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off 

and increases stability
•	 Full color box

TRITECH® 20 IN. / 51 CM
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

6713G Twin INTL 75 in. x 38 in. x 20 in. / 1.91 m x 97 cm x 51 cm 220-240 V 3 minutes • 330 lbs (150 kg) 2 28.3 lbs (12.8 kg)

6713H/E Twin NA/US 75 in. x 38 in. x 20 in. / 1.91 m x 97 cm x 51 cm 110-120 V 3 minutes • 330 lbs (150 kg) 2 28.3 lbs (12.8 kg)

6713I Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 20 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 51 cm 220-240 V 4 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 40.5 lbs (18.4 kg)

6713J/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 20 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 51 cm 110-120 V 4 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 40.5 lbs (18.4 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

BUILT-IN AC PUMP
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FOR: 6716P
GS211381www.sgs-tuev-saar.com

Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

20 in.
51 cm

Wave Beam
Construction

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

20 in.  
(51 cm)

Inflation 
Time

5'

Storage Bag 
Included

TRITECH® 20 IN. / 51 CM
TRULEISURE™
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height: 20 in. / 51cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure and 
is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Luxurious wave beam design provides an even 
and supportive sleeping surface

•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface and side
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off 

and increases stability
•	 Full color box

WAVE BEAM CONSTRUCTION
Provides an even and 

supportive sleeping surface

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

6716P Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 20 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 51 cm 220-240 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 24.3 lbs (11.0 kg)

6716Q/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 20 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 51 cm 110-120 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 24.3 lbs (11.0 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages
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FOR: 67923
GS211362www.sgs-tuev-saar.com

Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

33 in.
84 cm

I-Beam
Construction

60 in. (1.52 m)

89 in. (2.26 m)

QUEEN

33 in.  
(84 cm)

Built-in 
Headboard

Storage Bag 
Included

Inflation 
Time

5'

TRITECH® 33 IN. / 84 CM
SLEEKFLOW™ HEADBOARD
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height (headboard): 33 in. / 84 cm
•	 Bed Height (sleep surface): 18 in. / 46 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more stretch resistant, 

retains 19% more pressure and is 18% stronger than PVC
•	 Balanced horizontal I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 SleekFlow™ ergonomic headboard provides a comfortable, sturdy backrest
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off and increases stability
•	 Full color box

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67923 Queen INTL 89 in. x 60 in. x 33 in. / 2.26 m x 1.52 m x 84 cm 220-240 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 24.1 lbs (10.9 kg)

67924/E Queen NA/US 89 in. x 60 in. x 33 in. / 2.26 m x 1.52 m x 84 cm 110-120 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 24.1 lbs (10.9 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

BUILT-IN HEADBOARD
Provides a comfortable and 

sturdy backrest
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FOR: 671BD 

NEW

Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

33 in.
84 cm

I-Beam
Construction

60 in. (1.52 m)

90 in. (2.29 m)

33 in.  
(84 cm)

QUEEN

Storage Bag 
Included

Inflation 
Time

5'

Built-in 
Headboard

TRITECH® 33 IN. / 84 CM
LOUNGELUX™ HEADBOARD
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

671BD Queen INTL 90 in. x 60 in. x 33 in. / 2.29 m x 1.52 m x 84 cm 220-240 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 25.9 lbs (11.7 kg)

671BE/E Queen NA/US 90 in. x 60 in. x 33 in. / 2.29 m x 1.52 m x 84 cm 110-120 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 25.9 lbs (11.7 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

BUILT-IN HEADBOARD
Provides a comfortable and 

sturdy backrest

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height (headboard): 33 in. / 84 cm
•	 Bed Height (sleep surface): 18 in. / 46 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more stretch resistant, 

retains 19% more pressure and is 18% stronger than PVC
•	 Balanced horizontal I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface
•	 LoungeLux™ headboard provides a comfortable, sturdy backrest
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off and increases stability
•	 Full color box

60  |  TRITECH® AIR MATTRESSES 



TRITECH® AIR MATTRESSES  |  61



62  |  TRITECH® FASHION FLOCK™ AIR MATTRESSES 



AIR MATTRESSES

These luxury air mattresses feature an attractive Fashion Flock™ 
print. The soft material is covered in a sleek and trendy print to 
elevate the elegant look of this bed. It fits into any guest room, 

living room, or anywhere you need extra sleeping space.

TRITECH®

FASHION FLOCK™
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Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

12 in.
30 cm

I-Beam
Construction

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

12 in.  
(30 cm)

Built-in 
Pillow

Storage Bag 
Included

Inflation 
Time

2-3'

FOR: 67836
GS211359www.sgs-tuev-saar.com

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67836 Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 12 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 30 cm 220-240 V 2-3 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 23.8 lbs (10.8 kg)

67837/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 12 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 30 cm 110-120 V 2-3 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 23.8 lbs (10.8 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height (with pillow): 12 in. / 30 cm
•	 Bed Height (without pillow): 8.75 in. / 22 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure 
and is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Balanced horizontal I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable Fashion Flock™ sleeping  

surface is sleek and trendy
•	 Built-in pillow
•	 Full color box

TRITECH® 12 IN. / 30 CM
FASHION FLOCK™ 
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

FASHION FLOCK™ 
Comfortable & trendy sleeping surface
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Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

14 in.
36 cm

I-Beam
Construction

Storage Bag 
Included

60 in. (1.52 m)

QUEEN

14 in.  
(36 cm)

80 in. (2.03 m)

Inflation 
Time

4'

TRITECH® 14 IN. / 36 CM
FASHION FLOCK™ 
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height: 14 in. / 36 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure 
and is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Balanced horizontal I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable Fashion Flock™ sleeping surface 

is sleek and trendy
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off 

and increases stability
•	 Full color box

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

6712Y Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 14 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 36 cm 220-240 V 4 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 35.7 lbs (16.2 kg)

6712Z/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 14 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 36 cm 110-120 V 4 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 35.7 lbs (16.2 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

FASHION FLOCK™ 
Comfortable & trendy sleeping surface
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Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

22 in.
56 cm

I-Beam
Construction

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

22 in.  
(56 cm)

Inflation 
Time

5'

Storage Bag 
Included

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height: 22 in. / 56 cm
•	 Tritech® Internal Support System is 44% more 

stretch resistant, retains 19% more pressure 
and is 18% stronger than PVC

•	 Balanced horizontal I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable Fashion Flock™ sleeping surface 

is sleek and trendy
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off 

and increases stability
•	 Full color box

TRITECH® 22 IN. / 56 CM
FASHION FLOCK™ 
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

6713E Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 22 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 56 cm 220-240 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 21.9 lbs (9.9 kg)

6713F/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 22 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 56 cm 110-120 V 5 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 21.9 lbs (9.9 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

FASHION FLOCK™ 
Comfortable & trendy sleeping surface
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70  |  TOUGH GUARD™ / FORTECH® AIR MATTRESSES 



AIR MATTRESSES

The innovative Tough Guard™ / Fortech® material gives air mattresses 
unparalleled strength, durability and comfort unlike anything else in the industry. 

With increased strength, these air mattresses are where comfort, convenience 
and durability meet. They are 75% more puncture resistant and 150x more 

resistant to scratches than the typical vinyl bed. Plus, this specialized material 
prevents over-inflation and internal air loss to give you the best night’s sleep.

FORTECH®

TOUGH GUARD™
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Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

14 in.
36 cm

Wave Beam
Construction

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

14 in.  
(36 cm)

Storage Bag 
Included

Inflation 
Time

4'

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

69133 Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 14 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 36 cm 220-240 V 4 minutes • 772 lbs (350 kg) 1 20.6 lbs (9.3 kg)

69134/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 14 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 36 cm 110-120 V 4 minutes • 772 lbs (350 kg) 1 20.6 lbs (9.3 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

TOUGH GUARD™ / FORTECH® 14 IN. / 36 CM
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

PREMIUM SOFT TOP™
Cushioned surface

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height: 14 in. / 36 cm
•	 Tough Guard™ exterior is 150x more abrasion 

resistant, 92% more stretch resistant and              
75% more puncture resistant than PVC

•	 Luxurious wave beam design provides an even 
and supportive sleeping surface

•	 Premium Soft Top™ sleep surface traps air to 
provide more cushion, comfort and support

•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off 
and increases stability

•	 Full color box
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Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

18 in.
46 cm

Wave Beam
Construction

60 in. (1.52 m)

75 in. (1.91 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

38 in. (97 cm)

TWIN

QUEEN

18 in.  
(46 cm)

Storage Bag 
Included

Inflation 
Time

3-5'

FOR: 69048 FOR: 69050 

TOUGH GUARD™ / FORTECH® 18 IN. / 46 CM
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height: 18 in. / 46 cm
•	 Tough Guard™ exterior is 150x more abrasion 

resistant, 92% more stretch resistant and              
75% more puncture resistant than PVC

•	 Luxurious wave beam design provides an even 
and supportive sleeping surface

•	 Premium Soft Top™ sleep surface traps air to 
provide more cushion, comfort and support

•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off 
and increases stability

•	 Full color box

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

69048 Twin INTL 75 in. x 38 in. x 18 in. / 1.91 m x 97 cm x 46 cm 220-240 V 3-4 minutes • 397 lbs (180 kg) 2 30.1 lbs (13.6 kg)

69049/E Twin NA/US 75 in. x 38 in. x 18 in. / 1.91 m x 97 cm x 46 cm 110-120 V 3-4 minutes • 397 lbs (180 kg) 2 30.1 lbs (13.6 kg)

69050 Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 18 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 46 cm 220-240 V 5 minutes • 772 lbs (350 kg) 1 22.8 lbs (10.4 kg)

69051/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 18 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 46 cm 110-120 V 5 minutes • 772 lbs (350 kg) 1 22.8 lbs (10.4 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

PREMIUM SOFT TOP™
Cushioned surface

74  |  TOUGH GUARD™ / FORTECH® AIR MATTRESSES 



TOUGH GUARD™ / FORTECH® AIR MATTRESSES  |  75



Indoor
Use

Snugable 
Top®

Bed
Height

18 in.
46 cm

Wave Beam
Construction

Storage Bag 
Included

Built-in
Pump

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

18 in.  
(46 cm)

Inflation 
Time

5'

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

69075 Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 18 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 46 cm 220-240 V 5 minutes • 772 lbs (350 kg) 1 21.8 lbs (9.9 kg)

69076/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 18 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 46 cm 110-120 V 5 minutes • 772 lbs (350 kg) 1 21.8 lbs (9.9 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height: 18 in. / 46 cm
•	 Tough Guard™ exterior is 150x more abrasion 

resistant, 92% more stretch resistant and 75%  
more puncture resistant than PVC

•	 Luxurious wave beam design provides an even 
and supportive sleeping surface

•	 Soft and plush Snugable Top® for maximum 
comfort and warmth

•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off 
and increases stability

•	 Full color box

TOUGH GUARD™ / FORTECH® 18 IN. / 46 CM
SNUGABLE TOP®

BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

SNUGABLE TOP®
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Indoor
Use

Built-in
Pump

Bed
Height

20 in.
51 cm

 Coil Beam
Construction

Storage Bag 
Included

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

20 in.  
(51 cm)

Inflation 
Time

5'

TOUGH GUARD™ / FORTECH® 20 IN. / 51 CM
DUVET TOP
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height: 20 in. / 51 cm
•	 Tough Guard™ exterior is 150x more abrasion 

resistant, 92% more stretch resistant and              
75% more puncture resistant than PVC

•	 Traditional coil beam construction
•	 Removable & washable Duvet Top provides a soft, 

comfortable sleep surface
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off 

and increases stability
•	 Full color box

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

69145 Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 20 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 51 cm 220-240 V 5 minutes • 772 lbs (350 kg) 1 27.5 lbs (12.5 kg)

69146/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 20 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 51 cm 110-120 V 5 minutes • 772 lbs (350 kg) 1 27.5 lbs (12.5 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

DUVET TOP
Removable & washable 
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AIR MATTRESSES

AlwayzAire® technology is the latest engineering feat in 
portable sleep solutions. This patented innovation ensures that 
you never wake up on the ground again. The internal sensors 
detect any drops in air pressure and silently re-inflate the bed 

back to its intended firmness setting.

ALWAYZAIRE®
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Indoor
Use

Bed
Height

18 in.
46 cm

Wave Beam
Construction

Soft 
Backlight

Storage Bag 
Included

75 in. (1.91 m)

38 in. (97 cm)

TWIN

18 in.  
(46 cm)

2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

Inflation 
Time

3'

NEW GENERATION

U
SB

–C

U
SB

–A

Built-in
Pump

USB-A 
& USB-C 

Ports

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

6713P Twin INTL 75 in. x 38 in. x 18 in. / 1.91 m x 97 cm x 46 cm 220-240 V 3 minutes • 330 lbs (150 kg) 1 18.3 lbs (8.3 kg)

6713Q/E Twin NA/US 75 in. x 38 in. x 18 in. / 1.91 m x 97 cm x 46 cm 110-120 V 3 minutes • 330 lbs (150 kg) 1 18.3 lbs (8.3 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

ALWAYZAIRE® 18 IN. / 46 CM
BUILT-IN DUAL PUMP AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor use 
•	 Bed Height: 18 in. / 46 cm
•	 Luxurious wave beam design provides an even and 

supportive sleeping surface
•	 Internal sensors silently reinflate the bed to maintain 

the intended air pressure throughout the night (must be 
plugged in all night for dual pump to function properly)

•	 USB-A and USB-C ports for phone or tablet charging
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface and sides
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off and 

increases stability
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve for fast,  

easy inflation and deflation
•	 Full color box

SOFT BACKLIGHT
Provides convenience in the dark
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Indoor
Use

Bed
Height

18 in.
46 cm

Wave Beam
Construction

Soft 
Backlight

Storage Bag 
Included

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

18 in.  
(46 cm)

2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

Inflation 
Time

4'

NEW GENERATION

Built-in
Pump

USB-A 
& USB-C 

Ports

FOR: 67624

ALWAYZAIRE® 18 IN. / 46 CM
BUILT-IN DUAL PUMP AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor use 
•	 Bed Height: 18 in. / 46 cm
•	 Luxurious wave beam design provides an even and 

supportive sleeping surface
•	 Internal sensors silently reinflate the bed to maintain 

the intended air pressure throughout the night (must be 
plugged in all night for dual pump to function properly)

•	 USB-A and USB-C ports for phone or tablet charging
•	 Comfortable flocked sleeping surface and sides
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off and 

increases stability
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve for fast,  

easy inflation and deflation
•	 Full color box

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

67624 Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 18 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 46 cm 220-240 V 4 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 26.3 lbs (11.9 kg)

67625/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 18 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 46 cm 110-120 V 4 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 1 26.3 lbs (11.9 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

SOFT BACKLIGHT
Provides convenience in the dark
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Indoor  
Use

Bed  
Height

20 in.
51 cm

Wave Beam 
Construction

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

20 in.  
(51 cm)

USB-A 
& USB-C 

Ports

Soft 
Backlight

Storage Bag 
Included

2-Way 
Interlocking Quick 

Release Valve

Inflation 
Time

3'

NEW

FOR: 69160

Built-in 
Pump

ALWAYZAIRE® 20 IN. / 51 CM
TOUGH GUARD™ / FORTECH®

BUILT-IN COMFORT CHOICE+™ DUAL PUMP AIR MATTRESS

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

69160 Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 20 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 51 cm 220-240 V 3 minutes • 772 lbs (350 kg) 1 25.4 lbs (11.5 kg)

69161/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 20 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 51 cm 110-120 V 3 minutes • 772 lbs (350 kg) 1 25.4 lbs (11.5 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

COMFORT CHOICE+™ DUAL PUMP
Innovative dual pump provides customizable 

firmness with the rotation of the dial and 
inflates with the push of the center button

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height: 20 in. / 51 cm
•	 Tough Guard™ exterior is 150x more abrasion resistant, 92% more 

stretch resistant and 75% more puncture resistant than PVC
•	 Luxurious wave beam design provides an even and supportive 

sleeping surface
•	 Internal sensors silently reinflate the bed to maintain the intended 

air pressure throughout the night (must be plugged in all night for 
dual pump to function properly)

•	 Innovative dual pump provides customizable firmness with the 
rotation of the dial and inflates with the push of the center button

•	 USB-A and USB-C ports for phone or tablet charging
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off and increases stability
•	 2-way interlocking quick release valve for fast,  

easy inflation & deflation
•	 Full color box
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Exclusively
tested for

www.intertek.com.cn/Tick-MarkTe
st

in
g 

no
.: 

C
B

02
-T

IC
K

-C
02

-H
L-

00
00

08
3 ü  Formaldehyde Free

ü  Phthalate Free

ü  BPA Free

Based on testing of specific samples provided by the 
manufacturer and tested under laboratory conditions

No VOC (Acetaldehyde, Tetrachloroethylene, 

1,2,4-trimethylbenzene, 1,4-dichlorobenzene, 

Ethylbenzene,  Styrene) Emission 
ü  

Testing no.: CB02-TICK-C02-HL-0000083

ToughLite™ TPU air mattresses offer a reliable option without 
sacrificing comfort and durability. These beds resist puncture 

and damage, are flexible and lightweight, and are made 
without PVC, resulting in a high-quality air mattress that 

provides a great night's sleep.

AIR MATTRESSES
TPU

TOUGHLITE™
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Indoor  
Use

Bed  
Height

18 in.
46 cm

I-Beam 
Construction

Inflation 
Time

3-4'

NEW

60 in. (1.52 m)

80 in. (2.03 m)

QUEEN

18 in.  
(46 cm)

Built-in
Pump

Snugable 
Top®

Storage Bag 
Included

Exclusively
tested for

www.intertek.com.cn/Tick-MarkTe
st

in
g 

no
.: 

C
B

02
-T

IC
K

-C
02

-H
L-

00
00

08
3 ü  Formaldehyde Free

ü  Phthalate Free

ü  BPA Free

Based on testing of specific samples provided by the 
manufacturer and tested under laboratory conditions

No VOC (Acetaldehyde, Tetrachloroethylene, 

1,2,4-trimethylbenzene, 1,4-dichlorobenzene, 

Ethylbenzene,  Styrene) Emission 
ü  

Testing no.: CB02-TICK-C02-HL-0000083

SNUGABLE TOP®

TOUGHLITE™ TPU 18 IN. / 46 CM
BUILT-IN AC PUMP AIR MATTRESS

•	 Designed for indoor use
•	 Bed Height: 18 in. / 46 cm
•	 PVC-free ToughLite™ TPU surface material is 2.4x 

more puncture-resistant, 150x more abrasion-
resistant, over 80% more stretch-resistant and 
over 40% lighter than PVC

•	 Balanced horizontal I-Beam construction
•	 Soft and plush Snugable Top® for maximum 

comfort and warmth
•	 Surrounding frame design prevents roll-off 

and increases stability
•	 Full color box

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE
BUILT-IN 

PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT  

CAPACITY
CASE 
PACK

CASE  
WEIGHT

69646 Queen INTL 80 in. x 60 in. x 18 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 46 cm 220-240 V 3-4 minutes • 772 lbs (350 kg) 1 16.0 lbs (7.2 kg)

69647/E Queen NA/US 80 in. x 60 in. x 18 in. / 2.03 m x 1.52 m x 46 cm 110-120 V 3-4 minutes • 772 lbs (350 kg) 1 16.0 lbs (7.2 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages
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FURNITURE

The vibrant line of air furniture from Bestway® is both comfortable 
and modern. All of our pieces can be used both indoors and 

outdoors, offering an affordable versatility for everyone. This line 
of air furniture includes innovative products in a variety of color 

options that can fit into a wide range of decor styles.

AIR
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Actual in-store displays may vary.

U.S. DISPLAY INTERNATIONAL DISPLAY

PLANOGRAM
STORE DISPLAY
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PRODUCT TYPE ITEM # MATERIAL 
& BEAM PICTURE PG.

N
EW Chair 75138/E  

(INTL/US)
•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam 98

N
EW Lounge 75137/E  

(INTL/US)
•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam 100

Chair 75052/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam 102

Chair 75086/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam 103

Lounge 75127/E  
(INTL/US)

•	 PVC
•	 I - Beam 104

Lounge 75114 
(INTL)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam 106

Lounge

75054 
(INTL)

75055 
(NA)

•	 PVC
•	 Coil Beam 108

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

AIR 
FURNITURE
MATRIX
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Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Chair
Height

27.5 in.
70 cm

Coil Beam
Construction

•	 Great for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Sturdy coil beam construction
•	 Modern, optical illusion design
•	 Extra-wide, comfortable backrest
•	 2-way interlocking quick-release valve for fast, 

easy inflation and deflation
•	 Full color box

MOD POD™
AIR CHAIR

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE COLOR(S) WEIGHT CAPACITY CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

75138/E Chair INTL/US 44 in. x 44 in. x 27.5 in. / 1.12 m x 1.12 m x 70 cm 220 lbs (100 kg) 4 23.7 lbs (10.7 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

2-Way 
Interlocking 

Quick Release 
Valve

Assorted 
Colors

NEW
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COMFI CUBE™
LOUNGER

•	 Great for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Sturdy coil beam construction
•	 Premium backrest and footrest design
•	 2-way interlocking quick-release valve for fast, 

easy inflation and deflation
•	 Full color box

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE FOOT PAD COLOR(S) WEIGHT CAPACITY CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

75137/E Lounge INTL/US 42 in. x 39 in. x 31.5 in. / 1.07 m x 99 cm x 80 cm 19 in. x 19 in. x 14 in. / 48 cm x 48 cm x 36 cm 220 lbs (100 kg) 4 31.3 lbs (14.2 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Chair
Height

31.5 in.
80 cm

Coil Beam
Construction

2-Way 
Interlocking 

Quick Release 
Valve

Assorted 
Colors

NEW

100  |  AIR FURNITURE



AIR FURNITURE  |  101



•	 Great for indoor and outdoor use
•	 3 assorted colors: Tan, Blue, Red
•	 Sturdy coil beam construction
•	 Stylish printing
•	 Comfortable velvet-like surface
•	 Beanless bean bag design
•	 Adjustable seat cushion firmness
•	 Safety valves
•	 2-way interlocking quick-release valve 

for fast, easy inflation and deflation
•	 Full color box

INFLATE-A-CHAIR™
AIR CHAIR

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Chair
Height

26 in.
66 cm

Coil Beam
Construction

2-Way 
Interlocking 

Quick Release 
Valve

Assorted Colors 
and Graphics

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE COLOR(S) WEIGHT CAPACITY CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

75052/E Chair INTL/US 44 in. x 44 in. x 26 in. / 1.12 m x 1.12 m x 66 cm 220 lbs (100 kg) 6 22.5 lbs (10.2 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages
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•	 Great for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Sturdy coil beam construction
•	 Comfortable velvet-like surface
•	 Product is waterproof
•	 Built-in 7-color LED light
•	 3 AAA batteries required (not included)
•	 Safety valves
•	 2-way interlocking quick-release valve for fast, 

easy inflation and deflation
•	 Full color box

INFLATE-A-CHAIR™
LED AIR CHAIR

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Chair
Height

28 in.
71 cm

Coil Beam
Construction

2-Way 
Interlocking 

Quick Release 
Valve

7-Color 
LED Light

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE COLOR(S) WEIGHT CAPACITY CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

75086/E Chair INTL/US 40 in. x 38 in. x 28 in. / 1.02 m x 97 cm x 71 cm 220 lbs (100 kg) 4 19.7 lbs (8.9 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

7-COLOR LED LIGHT 
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ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE COLOR(S) WEIGHT CAPACITY CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

75127/E Lounge INTL/US 52.5 in. x 31 in. x 34.5 in. / 1.33 m x 79 cm x 88 cm 220 lbs (100 kg) 4 25.3 lbs (11.5 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

LEISURE LUXE CHAISE™
LOUNGER

•	 Great for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Sturdy I-Beam construction
•	 Comfortable velvet-like surface
•	 Oversized recliner with backrest
•	 Ergonomic design provide superior comfort
•	 2-way interlocking quick-release valve for fast, 

easy inflation and deflation
•	 Full color box

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Chair
Height

34.5 in.
88 cm

I-Beam
Construction

2-Way 
Interlocking 

Quick Release 
Valve
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ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE COLOR(S) WEIGHT CAPACITY CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

75114 Lounge INTL 75 in. x 38 in. x 25 in. / 1.91 m x 97 cm x 64 cm 330 lbs (150 kg) 4 30.9 lbs (14.0 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

MULTI-MAX™ 4-IN-1
AIR LOUNGER

•	 Great for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Sturdy coil beam construction
•	 Convenient folding design
•	 Multi-functional air furniture 

• Single chair 
• Single lounge 
• Recliner 
• Single bed

•	 2-way interlocking quick-release valve for fast, 
easy inflation and deflation

•	 Full color box

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Chair
Height

25 in.
64 cm

Coil Beam
Construction

2-Way 
Interlocking 

Quick Release 
Valve

Adjustable 
Positions

106  |  AIR FURNITURE



ADJUSTABLE POSITIONS

SINGLE 
LOUNGE

RECLINER

SINGLE CHAIR

SINGLE BED
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ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE COLOR(S) AC AIR PUMP
INFLATION 

TIME
STORAGE 

BAG
WEIGHT 

CAPACITY CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

75054 Lounge INTL 74 in. x 60 in. x 25 in. / 1.88 m x 1.52 m x 64 cm 661 lbs (300 kg) 3 32.0 lbs (14.5 kg)

75055 Lounge NA 74 in. x 60 in. x 25 in. / 1.88 m x 1.52 m x 64 cm 62253 (110-120 V) 4 minutes • 661 lbs (300 kg) 2 25.1 lbs (11.4 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

•	 Great for indoor and outdoor use (75054)
•	 Great for indoor use (75055) 
•	 Sturdy coil beam construction
•	 Comfortable backrest and armrest
•	 Convenient folding design
•	 Multi-functional air furniture 

• Double sofa 
• Double lounge 
• Recliner 
• Double bed 
• Double layered bed

•	 2-way interlocking quick-release valve for fast, 
easy inflation and deflation

•	 Full color box

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Chair
Height

25 in.
64 cm

Coil Beam
Construction

2-Way 
Interlocking 

Quick Release 
Valve

MULTI-MAX™ 5-IN-1
AIR COUCH
WITH POWERTOUCH™ AC AIR PUMP

Adjustable 
Positions

Air Pump 
Included

Storage Bag 
Included
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DOUBLE 
LOUNGE

RECLINER

DOUBLE SOFA

DOUBLE 
LAYERED BED

DOUBLE BED

ADJUSTABLE POSITIONS
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AIR FURNITURE

The line of kids air furniture from Bestway® takes on unique 
shapes that resemble some classic and beloved items. 

Made to inspire creativity and imagination, these items fit 
perfectly into bedrooms and playrooms, offering a versatile 

and affordable option for kids seating.

KIDS
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Actual in-store displays may vary.

PLANOGRAM
STORE DISPLAY

U.S. DISPLAY INTERNATIONAL DISPLAY
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KIDS AIR 
FURNITURE
MATRIX

PRODUCT TYPE ITEM # MATERIAL PICTURE PG.

Kids Chair 75116/E  
(INTL/US) PVC 114     

Kids Chair 75122/E  
(INTL/US) PVC 116

Kids Chair 75010/E  
(INTL/US) PVC 117

Kids Chair 75115/E  
(INTL/US) PVC 118

Kids Chair 75123/E  
(INTL/US) PVC 119

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages
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•	 Age: 3+
•	 Great for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Friendly animal graphics
•	 Full color box

COZY CRITTERS™
AIR CHAIR

Chair
Height

28/25 in.
72/64 cm

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE COLOR(S) WEIGHT CAPACITY CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

75116/E Chair INTL/US 28 in. x 28 in. x 25 in. / 72 cm x 72 cm x 64 cm (Panda/Monkey) 99 lbs (45 kg) 12 23.8 lbs (10.8 kg)

75116/E Chair INTL/US 28 in. x 28 in. x 28 in. / 72 cm x 72 cm x 72 cm (Fox) 99 lbs (45 kg) 12 23.8 lbs (10.8 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

Friendly 
Animal 

Graphics

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Age

3
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•	 Age: 3+
•	 Great for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Colorful space design
•	 Built-in purple LED lights automatically shut 

off after 2 hours
•	 Purple LED light inside bottom of chair
•	 Requires 3 AAA batteries (not included)
•	 Quick and easy setup
•	 Full color box

ASTRO GLOW™
LED AIR CHAIR

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE COLOR(S) WEIGHT CAPACITY CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

75122/E Chair INTL/US 28 in. x 28 in. x 25 in. / 72 cm x 72 cm x 64 cm 99 lbs (45 kg) 8 17.3 lbs (7.8 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

BUILT-IN LED LIGHT
Automatically shuts off after 2 hours

Colorful Space 
Graphics

Built-in 
LED Light

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Chair
Height

25 in.
64 cm

Age

3
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Fun Soccer 
Graphics

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE COLOR(S) WEIGHT CAPACITY CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

75010/E Chair INTL/US 45 in. x 44 in. x 26 in. / 1.14 m x 1.12 m x 66 cm 165 lbs (75 kg) 8 31.2 lbs (14.1 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

BEANLESS™ SOCCER BALL
CHAIR

•	 Age: 6+
•	 Great for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Beanless bean bag design
•	 Full color box

Chair
Height

26 in.
66 cm

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Age

6
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•	 Age: 6+
•	 Great for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Filled with shimmering silver and purple glitter
•	 Quick and easy setup
•	 Full color box

GLITTER DREAM™
INFLATE-A-CHAIR™
AIR CHAIR

Chair
Height

26 in.
66 cm

Glitter 
Filled

ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE COLOR(S) WEIGHT CAPACITY CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

75115/E Chair INTL/US 45 in. x 44 in. x 26 in. / 1.14 m x 1.12 m x 66 cm Transparent 165 lbs (75 kg) 8 31.7 lbs (14.4 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Age

6

118  |  KIDS AIR FURNITURE



ITEM # TYPE LANGUAGE INFLATED SIZE COLOR(S) WEIGHT CAPACITY CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

75123/E Chair INTL/US 44 in. x 44 in. x 26 in. / 1.12 m x 1.12 m x 66 cm Transparent 165 lbs (75 kg) 6 21.7 lbs (9.9 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

MIGHTY MUSHROOM™
AIR CHAIR

•	 Age: 6+
•	 Great for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Whimsical mushroom design
•	 Quick and easy setup
•	 Full color box

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

Chair
Height

26 in.
66 cm

Whimsical 
Mushroom 

Design

Age

6
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ACCESSORIES
Whether you're on-the-go or just at home, Bestway® has you 

covered with a wide range of accessories. From inflatable pillows 
to air pumps to repair patches, Bestway® designs all products with 

two main considerations —comfort and convenience.
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HEAVY-DUTY 
REPAIR PATCH
62068/E

ITEM # LANGUAGE SIZE COLOR(S)  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

67121/E INTL/US 16.5 in. x 10 in. x 4 in. / 42 cm x 26 cm x 10 cm 36 12.6 lbs (5.7 kg)

67006 INTL 14.5 in. x 9.5 in. x 4 in. / 37 cm x 24 cm x 10 cm 36 8.6 lbs (3.9 kg)

62068/E INTL/US 6.55 sq. in. / 42.3 cm2 — 36 1.9 lbs (0.9 kg)

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

•	 Repairs punctures and abrasions on all inflatable items
•	 10 pcs included
•	 6.55 sq. in. (42.3 cm2) stick-on patches
•	 Blister card

FLOCKED AIR CAMP PILLOW
67121/E

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

I-Beam
Construction

•	 For indoor or outdoor use
•	 Balanced horizontal I-Beam construction
•	 Easy to carry
•	 For use as a pillow or a cushioned seat
•	 Comfortable velvet-like surface
•	 Full color box

NEW GENERATION

FLOCKED NECK PILLOW
67006

Indoor & 
Outdoor Use

•	 For indoor or outdoor use
•	 Great for long or short trips
•	 Comfortable velvet-like surface
•	 Full color box
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AIR PUMPS
All Bestway® pumps are created with both durability and functionality 

in mind. The high-performance pumps are reliable, and most have 
both inflation and deflation functions. They are compact in size, 

making them easy to tote along, and include adaptor nozzles to fit 
nearly every inflation valve. Powered air pumps are fast and efficient 

using electricity to quickly inflate items of all sizes.
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PLANOGRAM
STORE DISPLAY

Actual in-store displays may vary.

U.S. DISPLAY INTERNATIONAL DISPLAY
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•	 9 in. x 6 in. / 23 cm x 15 cm
•	 Stroke volume: 0.8 L/cycle
•	 Easily switches from inflation to deflation
•	 Flexible hose

•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every 
inflation valve

•	 Designed to provide maximum airflow
•	 Shrink-wrapped with insert card

AIR STEP™ 300 ML
MANUAL AIR PUMP

•	 5 in. / 13 cm
•	 Stroke volume: 0.3 L/cycle
•	 Easily switches from inflation to deflation
•	 Flexible hose
•	 Two-color design

•	 Large air chamber for rapid inflation
•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every 

inflation valve
•	 Designed to provide maximum airflow
•	 Polybag with header card

•	 11 in. x 8.5 in. / 28 cm x 22 cm
•	 Stroke volume: 1.6 L/cycle
•	 Easily switches from inflation to deflation
•	 Flexible hose

•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every 
inflation valve

•	 Designed to provide maximum airflow
•	 Shrink-wrapped with insert card

•	 11 in. x 7.5 in. / 28 cm x 19 cm
•	 Stroke volume: 1.4 L/cycle
•	 Easily switches from inflation to deflation
•	 Flexible hose

•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every 
inflation valve

•	 Designed to provide maximum airflow
•	 Shrink-wrapped with insert card

AIR STEP™ 800 ML 
MANUAL AIR PUMP

AIR STEP™ 1400 ML
MANUAL AIR PUMP

AIR STEP™ 1600 ML
MANUAL AIR PUMP

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62147/E INTL/US 36 12.3 lbs (5.6 kg)

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62023 INTL 12 10.5 lbs (4.8 kg)

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62004 INTL 12 15.1 lbs (6.9 kg)

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62005/E INTL/US 12 19.9 lbs (9.0 kg)

Inflation & 
Deflation

Stroke 
Volume

0.3 L/cycle

3 Valve 
Adaptors

Inflation & 
Deflation

Stroke 
Volume

0.8 L/cycle

3 Valve 
Adaptors

Inflation & 
Deflation

Stroke 
Volume

1.4 L/cycle

3 Valve 
Adaptors

Inflation & 
Deflation

Stroke 
Volume

1.6 L/cycle

3 Valve 
Adaptors
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ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62002/E INTL/US 12 10.6 lbs (4.8 kg)

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62003/E INTL/US 12 14.4 lbs (6.5 kg)

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62086/E INTL/US 6 11.1 lbs (5.1 kg)

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62030/E INTL/US 4 9.4 lbs (4.3 kg)

AIR HAMMER™ 850 ML
MANUAL AIR PUMP

AIR HAMMER™ 1850 ML
MANUAL AIR PUMP

AIR HAMMER™ 2800 ML
MANUAL AIR PUMP

AIR HAMMER™ 3500 ML
MANUAL AIR PUMP

Inflation 
Only

Stroke 
Volume

0.85 L/cycle

3 Valve 
Adaptors

Inflation 
Only

Stroke 
Volume

1.85 L/cycle

3 Valve 
Adaptors

Inflation & 
Deflation

Stroke 
Volume

2.8 L/cycle

3 Valve 
Adaptors

Inflation & 
Deflation

Stroke 
Volume

3.5 L/cycle

3 Valve 
Adaptors

•	 12 in. / 30 cm
•	 Stroke volume: 0.85 L/cycle
•	 Quickly inflates with the up and down stroke
•	 Flexible hose

•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every inflation valve
•	 Designed to provide maximum airflow
•	 Full color box

•	 14.5 in. / 37 cm
•	 Stroke volume: 2.8 L/cycle
•	 Quickly inflates or deflates with the up  

and down stroke

•	 Easily switches from inflation to deflation
•	 Flexible hose
•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every inflation valve
•	 Full color box

•	 19 in. / 48 cm
•	 Stroke volume: 3.5 L/cycle
•	 Quickly inflates or deflates with the up  

and down stroke

•	 Easily switches from inflation to deflation
•	 Flexible hose
•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every inflation valve
•	 Full color box

•	 14 in. / 36 cm
•	 Stroke volume: 1.85 L/cycle
•	 Quickly inflates with the up and down stroke
•	 Flexible hose

•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every inflation valve
•	 Designed to provide maximum airflow
•	 Full color box
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AIR HAMMER™ SPORT
HIGH-PRESSURE MANUAL AIR PUMP

•	 9.8 in. x 4 in. x 25.5 in. / 25 cm x 10.5 cm x 65 cm
•	 Stroke volume: 1.8 L/cycle (one-way), 3.45 L/cycle (two-way)
•	 Quickly inflates or deflates with the up and down stroke
•	 Easily switches from inflation to deflation
•	 Single/double switch pump (up to 7 PSI in double-action 

mode, up to 23 PSI in single-action mode)
•	 Suitable for most high-pressure inflatable vessels with 

working pressure between 5-23 PSI
•	 Easy-to-read display with built-in pressure sensor
•	 Flexible hose
•	 5 valve adaptors to fit nearly every inflation valve
•	 Full color box

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62227/E INTL/US 4 14.6 lbs (6.6 kg)

Max Air 
Pressure

23
PSI

5 Valve 
Adaptors

Max Stroke 
Volume

3.45 L/cycle

Inflation & 
Deflation
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 AC PUMPS feature plugs that 
can be inserted directly into a 
household outlet.

DC PUMPS feature plugs that can 
be inserted into a car outlet.

ELECTRIC 
AIR PUMP
MATRIX

ITEM # VOLTAGE REQUIRED 
BATTERIES RECHARGEABLE MAX AIR FLOW MAX AIR PRESSURE INFLATES  

& DEFLATES
VALVE  

ADAPTORS CERTIFICATION PG.
N

EW

62289 5V DC  90 L/min 300 mmH2O 
(0.427 PSI / 0.029 BAR) • 3 CE / Safety Mark / 

EAC / UKCA 128

62289E 5V DC  90 L/min 300 mmH2O 
(0.427 PSI / 0.029 BAR) • 3 128

62252 220-240 AC  680 L/min 390 mmH2O 
(0.55 PSI / 0.038 BAR) • 3 CE / GS / EAC

 CM / UKCA 128

62253 110-120 AC 680 L/min 390 mmH2O 
(0.55 PSI / 0.038 BAR) • 3 cETLus 128

62253E 110-120 AC 680 L/min 390 mmH2O 
(0.55 PSI / 0.038 BAR) • 3 cETLus 128

62254 4 x LR20/D 
(Not included) 430 L/min 270 mmH2O 

(0.38 PSI / 0.026 BAR) • 3 CE / GS
 EAC / UKCA 129

62254E 4 x LR20/D 
(Not included) 430 L/min 270 mmH2O 

(0.38 PSI / 0.026 BAR) • 3 129

62299 110-120 AC
12V DC 620 L/min 335 mmH2O 

(0.476 PSI / 0.0328 BAR) • 3 cETLus 129

62299E 110-120 AC
12V DC 620 L/min 335 mmH2O 

(0.476 PSI / 0.0328 BAR) • 3 cETLus 129

62255 220-240 AC
12V DC 490 L/min 335 mmH2O 

(0.476 PSI / 0.0328 BAR) • 3 CE / GS 
EAC / UKCA 129

62257 12V DC 680 L/min 355 mmH2O 
(0.50 PSI / 0.0348 BAR) • 3 CE / GS

EAC / UKCA 128

62257E 12V DC 680 L/min 355 mmH2O 
(0.50 PSI / 0.0348 BAR) • 3 cETLus 128

62258 220-240 AC 1100 L/min 680 mmH2O 
(0.97 PSI / 0.067 BAR) • 3 CE / GS / EAC

CM / UKCA 130

62259 110-120 AC 1100 L/min 680 mmH2O 
(0.97 PSI / 0.067 BAR) • 3 cETLus 130

62259E 110-120 AC 1100 L/min 680 mmH2O 
(0.97 PSI / 0.067 BAR) • 3 cETLus 130

62260 4 x 1500 mAH 
(Integrated) 565 L/min 370 mmH2O 

(0.52 PSI / 0.036 BAR) • 3 CE / GS 
EAC / UKCA 129

62260E 4 x 1500 mAH 
(Integrated) 565 L/min 370 mmH2O 

(0.52 PSI / 0.036 BAR) • 3 ETLus 129

62247 220-240 AC 1200 L/min 1540 mmH2O 
(2.2 PSI / 0.152 BAR) • 4 CE / GS / EAC

CM / UKCA 130

62248 110-120 AC 1200 L/min 1540 mmH2O 
(2.2 PSI / 0.152 BAR) • 4 cETLus 130

62248E 110-120 AC 1200 L/min 1540 mmH2O 
(2.2 PSI / 0.152 BAR) • 4 cETLus 130

62265 12V DC 300 L/min 16 PSI • 5 CE / GS / E-MARK 
 EAC / UKCA 131

62265E 12V DC 300 L/min 16 PSI • 5 cETLus 131

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages
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POWERTOUCH™ 
DC ELECTRIC AIR PUMP

POWERTOUCH™ 
AC ELECTRIC AIR PUMP

•	 4.45 in. x 3.98 in. x 4.3 in. / 11.3 cm x 10.1 cm x 11 cm
•	 Max Air Flow: 680 L/min
•	 110-120V~60Hz,0.95A (62253/E)
•	 220-240V~50/60Hz,110W (62252)
•	 Max Pressure: 390 mmH2O (0.55 PSI / 0.038 BAR)
•	 Quickly inflates and deflates almost all inflatable products
•	 Two-color design
•	 Large air chamber for rapid inflation
•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every inflation valve
•	 Full color box

•	 4.45 in. x 3.98 in.x 4.8 in. / 11.3 cm x 10.1 cm x 12.2 cm
•	 Max Air Flow: 680 L/min
•	 DC 12V 8A (62257E)
•	 DC 12V 96W (62257)
•	 Max Pressure: 355 mmH2O (0.50 PSI / 0.0348 BAR)
•	 Quickly inflates and deflates almost all inflatable products
•	 Designed to provide maximum airflow
•	 Two-color design
•	 Large air chamber for rapid inflation
•	 Powered by 12V DC car plug
•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every inflation valve
•	 Full color box

US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62252 INTL 12 12.8 lbs (5.8 kg)

62253/E NA/US 12 12.8 lbs (5.8 kg)

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62257 INTL 12 15.3 lbs (7.0 kg)

62257E US 12 15.1 lbs (6.9 kg)

Inflation & 
Deflation

Max Air 
Flow

680 L/min

3 Valve 
Adaptors

Inflation & 
Deflation

Max Air 
Flow

680 L/min

3 Valve 
Adaptors

Max Air 
Pressure

0.55
PSI

Max Air 
Pressure

0.50
PSI

POWERTOUCH 
POCKET™ 

USB ELECTRIC AIR PUMP

•	 2.24 in. x 1.97 in. x 2.56 in. / 5.7 cm x 5 cm x 6.5 cm
•	 Max Air Flow: 90 L/min
•	 DC 5V 2A 
•	 Max Pressure: 300 mmH2O (0.427 PSI / 0.029 BAR)
•	 Quickly inflates and deflates camping pads and other 

smaller items
•	 Pump includes a USB power cord, compatible with AC or 

DC plugs and some external battery packs
•	 Compact size is easy to carry for camping or use on-the-go
•	 Two-color design
•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every type of inflation valve
•	 Full color box

NEW

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62289 INTL 12 5.0 lbs (2.3 kg)

62289E US 12 4.5 lbs (2.0 kg)

Inflation & 
Deflation

Max Air 
Pressure

0.427
PSI

Max Air 
Flow

90 L/min

3 Valve 
Adaptors

128  |  AIR PUMPS



US (E) = USA English Language Only; INTL = Multi-Language; NA = Four Languages

POWERTOUCH™ 
D CELL ELECTRIC AIR PUMP

•	 4.88 in. x 4.17 in. x 4.09 in. / 12.4 cm x 10.6 cm x 10.4 cm
•	 Max Air Flow: 430 L/min
•	 DC 6.0V 40W
•	 Max Pressure: 270 mmH2O (0.38 PSI / 0.026 BAR)
•	 Quickly inflates and deflates almost all inflatable products
•	 Designed to provide maximum airflow
•	 Two-color design
•	 Large air chamber for rapid inflation
•	 Uses 4x LR20/D Cell size batteries (not included)
•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every inflation valve
•	 Full color box

•	 4.53 in. x 3.98 in. x 4.09 in. / 11.5 cm x 10.1 cm x 10.4 cm
•	 Max Air Flow: 565 L/min
•	 DC 4.8V 55W
•	 Max Pressure: 370 mmH2O (0.52 PSI /0.036 BAR)
•	 Quickly inflates and deflates almost all inflatable products
•	 Designed to provide maximum airflow
•	 Two-color design
•	 Large air chamber for rapid inflation
•	 Built-in rechargeable batteries - 4x 1500mAH capacity
•	 USB powered
•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every inflation valve
•	 Full color box

POWERTOUCH™ 
RECHARGEABLE 

ELECTRIC AIR PUMP

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62254 INTL 12 9.9 lbs (4.5 kg)

62254E US 12 9.3 lbs (4.2 kg)

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62260 INTL 12 11.9 lbs (5.4 kg)

62260E US 12 11.2 lbs (5.1 kg)

•	 4.45 in. x 3.98 in. x 4.21 in. /  
11.3 cm x 10.1 cm x 10.7 cm

•	 Max Air Flow: 620 L/min (62299/E)
•	 Max Air Flow: 490 L/min (62255)
•	 DC 12V 2.5A (62299/E)
•	 DC 12V 30W (62255)
•	 Max Pressure: 335 mmH2O 

(0.476 PSI / 0.0328 BAR)
•	 Quickly inflates and deflates 

almost all inflatable products
•	 Designed to provide  

maximum airflow

•	 Two-color design
•	 Large air chamber for  

rapid inflation
•	 Powered by 110V home power 

outlet or 12V car outlet (62299/E)
•	 Powered by 220V home power 

outlet or 12V car outlet (62255)
•	 3 valve adaptors to fit  

nearly every inflation valve
•	 Full color box

POWERTOUCH™
AC/DC ELECTRIC AIR PUMP

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62255 INTL 12 14.5 lbs (6.6 kg)

62299/E NA/US 12 14.6 lbs (6.6 kg)

Inflation & 
Deflation

Max Air 
Flow

490 L/min

3 Valve 
Adaptors

Max Air 
Pressure

0.476
PSI

Inflation & 
Deflation

Max Air 
Flow

565 L/min

3 Valve 
Adaptors

Max Air 
Pressure

0.52
PSI

Inflation & 
Deflation

Max Air 
Flow

430 L/min

3 Valve 
Adaptors

Max Air 
Pressure

0.38
PSI
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POWERGRIP™
AC ELECTRIC AIR PUMP

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62258 INTL 12 23.8 lbs (10.8 kg)

62259/E NA/US 12 24.3 lbs (11.0 kg)

ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62247 INTL 12 27.5 lbs (12.5 kg)

62248/E NA/US 12 27.4 lbs (12.4 kg)

POWERGRIP™ PRO
AC ELECTRIC AIR PUMP

Inflation & 
Deflation

Max Air 
Flow

1100 L/min

3 Valve 
Adaptors

Inflation & 
Deflation

Max Air 
Flow

1200 L/min

4 Valve 
Adaptors

Max Air 
Pressure

2.2
PSI

Max Air 
Pressure

0.97
PSI

•	 7.99 in. x 4.84 in. x 4.88 in. / 20.3 cm x 12.3 cm x 12.4 cm
•	 110-120V~60Hz,2A (62259/E)
•	 220-240V~50/60Hz,210W (62258)
•	 Max air flow: 1100 L/min
•	 Max pressure: 680 mmH2O (0.97 PSI / 0.067 BAR)
•	 Two-color design
•	 Quickly inflates and deflates almost all inflatable products
•	 Large air chamber for rapid inflation
•	 3 valve adaptors to fit nearly every inflation valve
•	 Designed to provide maximum airflow
•	 Full color box

•	 7.8 in. x 4.84 in. x 4.88 in. / 19.8 cm x 12.3 cm x 12.4 cm
•	 110-120V~60Hz, 4.5A (62248/E)
•	 220-240V~50/60Hz, 500W (62247)
•	 Max air flow: 1200 L/min
•	 Max pressure: 1540 mmH20 (2.2 PSI /0.152 BAR)
•	 Two-color design
•	 Quickly inflates and deflates almost all inflatable products
•	 Large air chamber for rapid inflation
•	 4 valve adaptors to fit nearly every inflation valve
•	 Designed to provide maximum airflow
•	 Full color box
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ITEM # LANGUAGE  CASE PACK CASE WEIGHT

62265 INTL 6 28.9 lbs (13.1 kg)

62265E US 6 28.7 lbs (13.0 kg)

POWERGRIP™ SPORT
HIGH-PRESSURE DC ELECTRIC AIR PUMP

•	 10.16 in. x 9.88 in. x 3.98 in. / 25.8 cm x 25.1 cm x 10.1 cm
•	 DC 12V 9A (62265E)
•	 DC 12V 108W (62265)
•	 Max Air Flow: 300 L/min
•	 Max Pressure: 16 PSI
•	 Suitable for all inflatables from small air chamber  

items to stand-up paddleboards and professional  
boats with working pressures between 0-16 PSI

•	 Dual motor provides great performance at both low     
and high pressures

•	 Powered by 12V DC car plug
•	 Easy-to-read LCD display with built-in preset  

pressure sensors
•	 Switches between PSI and BAR
•	 Automatic shut off triggers when predetermined  

pressure is reached preventing over-inflation
•	 5 valve adaptors to fit nearly every inflation valve
•	 Fully adjustable pressure settings  

(increments of 0.5 PSI)
•	 Full color box

Inflation & 
Deflation

Max Air 
Flow

300 L/min

5 Valve 
Adaptors

Max Air 
Pressure

16
PSI
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ITEM # TYPE PG.
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67000/E Outdoor 20

67001/E Outdoor 20

67002/E Outdoor 20

ITEM # TYPE PG.

67003/E Outdoor 20

67004 Outdoor 20

67006 Accessories 121

67121/E Accessories 121

6712Y Indoor 66

6712Z/E Indoor 66

6713E Indoor 68

6713F/E Indoor 68

6713G Indoor 54

6713H/E Indoor 54

6713I Indoor 54

6713J/E Indoor 54

6713K/E Outdoor 22

6713L/E Outdoor 22

6713M/E Outdoor 22

6713N/E Outdoor 22

6713P Indoor 82

6713Q/E Indoor 82

6716P Indoor 56

6716Q/E Indoor 56

6716S/E Outdoor 32

6716T/E Outdoor 33

671BD Indoor 60

671BE/E Indoor 60

671BQ/E Indoor 44

671BR/E Indoor 44

ITEM # TYPE PG.

671BS/E Indoor 44

671BT/E Indoor 45

671BU/E Indoor 45

67223/E Outdoor 21

67224/E Outdoor 21

67225/E Outdoor 21

67226/E Outdoor 21

67287 Outdoor 20

67374/E Outdoor 20

67401 Indoor 46

67402/E Indoor 46

67403 Indoor 46

67404/E Indoor 46

67472 Outdoor 20

67614 Indoor 50

67615/E Indoor 50

67619/E Outdoor 26

67624 Indoor 84

69625/E Indoor 84

67628 Indoor 48

67629/E Indoor 48

67630 Indoor 48

67631/E Indoor 48

67680/E Outdoor 23

67681/E Outdoor 23

67682/E Outdoor 23

ITEM # TYPE PG.

67690 Indoor 52

67691/E Indoor 52

67692 Indoor 50

67693/E Indoor 50

67699/E Outdoor 24

67703/E Outdoor 26

67836 Indoor 64

67837/E Indoor 64

67922/E Outdoor 28

67923 Indoor 58

67924/E Indoor 58

67930/E Outdoor 30

68123/E Outdoor 36

69048 Indoor 74

69049/E Indoor 74

69050 Indoor 74

69051/E Indoor 74

69075 Indoor 76

69076/E Indoor 76

69078/E Outdoor 34

69133 Indoor 72

69134/E Indoor 72

69145 Indoor 78

69146/E Indoor 78

69160 Indoor 86

69161/E Indoor 86
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ITEM # TYPE PG.

69646 Indoor 90

69647/E Indoor 90

75054 Furniture 108

75055 Furniture 108

75114 Furniture 106

75010/E Kids Furniture 117

75052/E Furniture 102

75086/E Furniture 103

75115/E Kids Furniture 118

75116/E Kids Furniture 114

75122/E Kids Furniture 116

75123/E Kids Furniture 119

75127/E Furniture 104

75137/E Furniture 100

75138/E Furniture 98
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Get the best out of life. Embrace the freedom of 
adventure, soak in the serenity of relaxation, and 
enjoy quality time with those you value most. 
LIVE IT UP TOGETHER WITH BESTWAY.
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